
NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BECO S1, BACHELOR OF ECONOMICS NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42, 02/02/2026 - 16/11/2026)

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM

Module:
CUS411
S
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
PMI511
S
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
MFE511
S
Room:
D4/G/
AUD N
(152)

Module:
CUS411
S
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
BMI511
S
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
PLU411
S
Rooms:
D3/1/
CLR 2
(34); MS
TEAMS

Module:
PLU411S
Rooms: D3/1/
CLR 1 (34);
D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

Module:
BMI511S
Rooms: A15/
1/302 (55);
D4/G/AUD S
(152)

Module:
PMI511S
Room: A15/G/
207-221 (170)

M
on

da
y

Module:
BMI511
S
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
ICT521S
Room:
D4/1/1.
23 (35)

Module:
PMI511
S
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
CUS411
S
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

01:00PM-
02:00PM
Module:
BAC1100
Room:
MS
TEAMS

Module:
MFE511
S
Room:
D4/G/
AUD N
(152)

Module:
CUS411
S
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
CUS411S
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)

Module:
MFE511S
Room: A15/
1/303 (47)

Module:
BAC1100
Room: MS
TEAMS

T
ue

sd
ay

Module:
BMI511
S
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
PLU411
S
Rooms:
D3/1/
CLR 1
(34); D3/
1/CLR 2
(34)

Module:
ICT521S
Room:
D4/1/1.
23 (35)

01:00PM-
02:00PM
Module:
BAC1100
Room:
MS
TEAMS

Module:
CUS411
S
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
PMI511
S
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
PMI511S
Room: A15/G/
207-221 (170)

Module:
PLU411S
Rooms: D3/
1/CLR 1 (34);
D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

Module:
BMI511S
Rooms: A15/1/
302 (55); D4/G/
AUD S (152)

W
ed

Module:
MFE511
S
Room:
D4/G/
AUD N
(152)

Module:
CUS411
S
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
PLU411
S
Rooms:
D3/1/
CLR 1
(34); D3/
1/CLR 2
(34)

Module:
PMI511
S
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
CUS411
S
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

01:00PM-
02:00PM
Module:
BAC1100
Room:
MS
TEAMS

Module:
MFE511S
Room: A15/1/
303 (47)

Module:
BAC1100
Room: MS
TEAMS

Module:
CUS411S
Room: D2/0/
FCI LAB 12
(180)

T
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y
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BECO S1, BACHELOR OF ECONOMICS NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42, 02/02/2026 - 16/11/2026)

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM

Module:
ICT521S
Room:
D4/1/1.
23 (35)

Module:
MFE511
S
Room:
D4/G/
AUD N
(152)

Module:
CUS411
S
Room:
D2/0/FCI
LAB 12
(180)

Module:
BMI511
S
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
PLU411
S
Rooms:
D3/1/
CLR 1
(34); D3/
1/CLR 2
(34)

Fr
id

ay
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BECO S3, BACHELOR OF ECONOMICS NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42, 02/02/2026 - 16/11/2026)

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM

Module:
MAB701
S
Room:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module:
EAP511
S
Room:
MS
TEAMS

Module:
Resourc
e
Economi
cs
Room:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module:
SFE611
S
Room:
D4/G/
058 
(CLR A) 
(80)

Module:
SFE611S
Room: E1/2/2.
198 (40)

Module:
MAB701S
Room: A15/
2/409 (70)

Module:
EAP511S
Room: MS
TEAMS

M
on

da
y

Module:
SFE611
S
Room:
D4/G/
058 
(CLR A) 
(80)

Module:
IMI611S
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
MAB701
S
Room:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module:
EAP511
S
Room:
MS
TEAMS

Module:
Resourc
e
Economi
cs
Room:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module:
IMI611S
Room: A15/G/
207-221 (170)

Module:
Resource
Economics
Room: A15/
G/212 (44)

T
ue

sd
ay

Module:
EAP511
S
Room:
MS
TEAMS

Module:
SFE611
S
Room:
D4/G/
058 
(CLR A) 
(80)

Module:
IMI611S
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
MAB701
S
Room:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module:
EAP511S
Room: MS
TEAMS

Module:
SFE611S
Room: E1/2/
2.198 (40)

Module:
MAB701S
Room: A15/2/
409 (70)

W
ed

Module:
Resourc
e
Economi
cs
Room:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module:
MAB701
S
Room:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module:
EAP511
S
Room:
MS
TEAMS

Module:
IMI611S
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
Resource
Economics
Room: A15/G/
212 (44)

Module:
IMI611S
Room: A15/G/
207-221 (170)

T
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BECO S3, BACHELOR OF ECONOMICS NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42, 02/02/2026 - 16/11/2026)

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM

Module:
IMI611S
Room:
A15/G/
207-221
(170)

Module:
Resourc
e
Economi
cs
Room:
A15/1/
304 (84)

Module:
SFE611
S
Room:
D4/G/
058 
(CLR A) 
(80)

Fr
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NUST_2026_Semester1
Group timetable - 07BECO S5, BACHELOR OF ECONOMICS NQF: 7 (Wks 1-42, 02/02/2026 - 16/11/2026)

07:30AM 08:30AM 09:30AM 10:30AM 11:30AM 12:30PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:15PM 06:40PM 08:00PM

Module:
INT711S
Room:
A15/1/
311 (70)

Module:
ECM712
S
Room:
A15/2/
404 (70)

Module:
PFN712
S
Room:
A15/2/
410 (55)

Module:
INT711S
Room: A15/2/
404 (70)

Module:
ECM712S
Room: A15/
2/404 (70)

Module:
PFN712S
Room: A15/1/
302 (55)M

on

Module:
INT711S
Room:
A15/1/
311 (70)

Module:
ECM712
S
Room:
A15/2/
404 (70)

T
ue

Module:
ECM712
S
Room:
A15/2/
404 (70)

Module:
PFN712
S
Room:
A15/2/
410 (55)

Module:
INT711S
Room:
A15/1/
311 (70)

Module:
PFN712S
Room: A15/1/
302 (55)

Module:
INT711S
Room: A15/
2/404 (70)

Module:
ECM712S
Room: A15/2/
404 (70)W

ed

Module:
PFN712
S
Room:
A15/2/
410 (55)

Module:
INT711S
Room:
A15/1/
311 (70)

Module:
ECM712
S
Room:
A15/2/
404 (70)

T
hu

Module:
WIL711
S
Room:
A15/2/
411 (47)

Module:
PFN712
S
Room:
A15/2/
410 (55)Fr

id
ay
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